
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
N 850.57 FT FOR POB, RUN N 221.4
FT, S 222.90 FT, W 641.60 FT TO 

GRANADOS JORGE L
288 SW SELLERS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

28-4S-17-08810-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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193,009

0862/1334 7/15/1998 WD Q I 74,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHINDELBOWER DEBORAH 

SOMOLITA JOSEPH

0841/1342 7/01/1997 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY SHINDELBOWER

DEBORAH SHINDELBOWE
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SALE:3:1: 3.34 AC WITH IMP

000041341 Roof Replacement 13,111 02/17/2021

14907 M H 125 01/04/1999

1999HX Base Yr

288 SW SELLERS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,670 115.4000 129.25 215,848 1966 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1544

BAS 1,544 100 1,544 129,715

FOP 28 30 8 672

FOP 297 30 89 7,477

FSP 72 40 29 2,436

1,941 1,670 140,301

BAS= W16 S9 FSP= W12 S6 E12N6$ S6 W12 N9 W13 FOP=  W27 S15 E9
N6 E18 N9$ S9 W18 S25 E11 FOP= S4 E7 N4 W7$ E32 N18E16 N22$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 23 27 621.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,968

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2004 2004 3 50 900

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 500

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

15,968

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 10,000.00 11,000.00 36,740


